



Pansar Company Sdn Bhd 50977M No. 17 & 19 Lorong Perda Timur 6 Bandar Perda 14000 Bukit Mertajam Penang Malaysia

T +60 4 530 2417 F +60 4 530 1420 E pscpen-admin@pansar.com.my W pansar.com.my

Pansar Company Sdn Bhd

No.17 & 19, Lorong Perda Timur 6, Bandar Perda, 14000 Bukit Mertajam, Seberang Prai Tengah, Penang.

Website : www.pansar.com.my

Pansar Company Sdn Bhd is a supplier and service provider of marine and industrial engineering products, wood engineering products, construction and building material.

As one of the leading products and services companies in Malaysia, we are listed in Bursa Malaysia and has a network of 16 branches located in all the major cities and towns in Malaysia and Singapore. Presently, our company is looking for suitable candidate for the following positions:

1) Technician

-To services engines, pumps, generating sets and maintenance work.

-Dealing with engine parts.

-Attractive salary, incentive, allowance and on job training will be provided to the right candidate.

- Candidate completed their study at vocational institute or technical school may apply.

- Work 5 days a week.

Interested candidate please write in to: Pansar Company Sdn Bhd, No. 17 & 19, Lorong Perda Timur 6, Bandar Perda, 14000 Bukit Mertajam, Seberang Prai Tengah, Penang. or call Tel: 04-530 2419 (Mr.Wong). Email to: wong.delson@pansar.com.my .